Elk Citv - D30 - 03/26/2022

Place
1

Place

Name

Yeagar, DJ

Pool, Treylon
Kirk, Brandon
Stanford, Brenton

Name

Phelps, Gage
Taliaferro, Hunter
Kirk, Brandon
Pigg, Roper
Windsor, Levi
Milner, Chuck

Name

Troub, Casey
Carpenter, Mark
Ferbrache, Jeremy
Brown, Hayden
Windsor, Dave
Goad, Mike
Sims, Jack
Wood, Ty
Troub, Ray
Aaron, Rick

Name

Batie, Ty
Goad, Mike
Teel, Danny
Batie, Ty
Dees, Chauk
Jones, Dylan

Name
Morrow, Santana
Goad, Shane

Beginner / 13 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.22 On?2
Heeler

Header 14.87 On1
Heeler

#1.0/73 Teams

Position Time

Header 50.44

Heeler

Header 53.3

Heeler

Header 3257 On?2
Heeler

#2.0/114 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.86
Heeler
Header 51.02
Heeler
Header 56.3
Heeler
Header 66.23
Heeler
Header 3454 On3
Heeler

#2.5/54 Teams
Position Time
Header 45.69
Heeler
Header 47.93
Heeler
Header 50.45
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 5 Teams

Position Time
Header 1795 On1
Heeler

Earnings
$190.00
$190.00
$130.00

$65.00

Earnings
$895.00
$895.00
$267.00
$535.00
$355.00
$355.00

Earnings
$835.00
$835.00
$700.00
$700.00
$555.00
$555.00
$420.00
$420.00
$280.00
$280.00

Earnings
$660.00
$660.00
$400.00
$400.00
$265.00
$265.00

Earnings
$122.00
$122.00



